10.

11.

12.

Position

General Manager

Finance/Hr Officer

Accounting Specialist

Front Desk/Receptionist

Board Clerk/Secretary

Administrative Assistant |

Administrative Assistant/Safety

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$105,875

$72,434

$54,721

$30,852

$23,846

$14,266

$6,930

$2,700

$2,700

$2,550

$1,900

$0



