	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$105,875
2.	Finance/Hr Officer		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$72,434
3.	Accounting Specialist		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$54,721
4.	Front Desk/Receptionist		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$30,852
5.	Board Clerk/Secretary		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$23,846
6.	Administrative Assistant I		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$14,266
7.	Administrative Assistant/Safety		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$6,930
8.	Board Member		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$2,700
9.	Board Member		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$2,700
10.	Board Member		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$2,550
11.	Board Member		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$1,900
12.	Board Member		Cameron Park Community Services District	Administration	\$0